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This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 TAB LONG MAY WE PLAY QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap
1600 metres QTIS: $110000, Non QTIS: $35000

01

02
03
04
05
06
07
08

Bangers And Mayo(Tony & Ms Alex Patis

Maddysen Sears)

Bellissimi Amici(Robert Heathcote)
Eelloh(Desleigh Forster)

Moonan Me(Brian J Smith)
Statesville(Kacy Fogden)

Robbie Fradd
Jim Byrne
Justin Huxtable
James Orman

Calm Seeker (NZ)(Matt Kropp) Michael Cahill
Amore Primus(Jason Edwards) Andrew Spinks
Trust In Aloha(Stuart Kendrick) Jake Bayliss

2 SOUTHS SPORTS CLUB BENCHMARK 90 Handicap

1350 metres

01

$75000

Plitvice(Robert Heathcote) Dale Smith

11:33AM
2 59.0

56.5
56.5
56.5
56.0
55.0
54.0
54.0
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12:08PM
2 61.0

10 58.0

7 57.5
57.0
9 555

5 55.0
54.0

12:43PM
8 59.0

10 59.0
3 575
6 57.5

57.5

13 57.5

2 56.0

2000 metres $75000

01 Mawaany Machine (IRE)(Kris Justin Huxtable
Lees)

03  Mushaireb (GB)(Richard & Michael  Ryan Wiggins
Freedman)

04 Romakash (NZ)(Matt Kropp) Larry Cassidy

05 Bargannon(David Vandyke) Ryan Maloney

06  Humbolt Current (GB)(Chris Luke Dittman
Waller)

07 Morendi(Angela Plumb) Andrew Spinks

09 Mangione(Chris Waller) Michael Cahill

3 BRC MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL Colts, Geldings and Entires

Class 3 Plate

1200 metres $50000

01 Astro Boy Toy(Toby & Trent Andrew
Edmonds) Mallyon

05 Parko(Scott Morrisey) Justin Huxtable

07 Chauffeur(David Vandyke) Ryan Maloney

08 Chico Milagro(Tony Gollan) Jim Byrne

11 Montez(Maryann Brosnan) Jake Bayliss

12 Wait A Minute(Matt Kropp) Larry Cassidy

14 Rising Star(Gillian Heinrich) James Orman

4 MOUNT FRANKLIN Class 6 Plate

01:18PM
8 59.0

02

03
05

08

09
10
11

12

Reckless Choice(Steven O'Dea) Ms Stephanie

Thornton

Snowzone(Kris Lees) Jim Byrne
Occupy (USA)(Kris Lees) Andrew
Mallyon

Barefoot(Tony & Maddysen Mark Du Plessis

Sears)

Plumaro(Kevin Kemp) Robbie Fradd

Voila(Chris Waller) Luke Dittman
Napoleon Solo(Peter & Paul Ron Stewart
Snowden)

Phantom Falcon (NZ)(Kacy Micheal Hellyer
Fogden)

5 XXXX DRY BENCHMARK 78 Handicap

1600 metres

01
02
03
04
05

06
08
09
10
11

12
13

$75000

Aqua Vite(Scott Morrisey) Justin Huxtable

Alpine Dancer(Robert Heathcote) Dale Smith
ROSIE POSIE(Matt Kropp) Adin Thompson
Amicitia(Tony Gollan) Jim Byrne

Fastnet Cyclone (IRE)(Stuart James Orman

Kendrick)

Reiby the Red(Lindsay Gough)
Bering Sea(David Vandyke)
Blacklog (NZ)(Scott Morrisey)
Fairy Me Home (NZ)(Chris Waller)

Smokey Diamond(Harry
Richardson)

Michael Murphy
Ryan Maloney
Sean Cormack
Luke Dittman

Robbie Fradd

Carry On Ringo(Paula Barron) Ron Stewart
Missed the Alarm (NZ)(Steven Ms Stephanie
O'Dea) Thornton

6 ASCOT GREEN Fillies and Mares Class 3 Plate

1200 metres

01
03
04
06
07
09
11

$50000
Cabalo Escuro(Desleigh Forster)
Lady Appleton(Barry Baldwin)
Mishani Spirit(Mark Currie)
Starla(Chris Waller)

Amiche(David Vandyke)
Ingear(Tony Gollan)

Lady Brahmos(Chris Munce)

Ron Stewart
Robbie Fradd
James Orman

Mark Du Plessis
Ryan Maloney
Jim Byrne
Justin Huxtable
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01:57PM
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02:37PM
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59.0

57.5
56.0

55.5

55.5
55.5
54.5

54.5

62.0
58.5
57.5
57.0
56.5

56.5
55.5
55.5
55.5
55.5

54.5
54.5

59.0
59.0
59.0
59.0
57.5
57.5
57.5

12 Me Mum's Foxy(Gordon Hay) Ben Thompson 10 57.5

15  Wild Fortune(Kris Lees) Michael Cahill 1 575

16  Zanazou(John Thomas) Ms Stephanie 8 57.5
Thornton

7 TAB LONG MAY WE PLAY BENCHMARK 78 Handicap

1050 metres $75000 03:17PM
02 Invincible Gangsta(Barry Mark Du Plessis 9 60.0
Lockwood)
03 Papa Jo(Lindsay Hatch) Brad Stewart 60.0
06 The Tenor(Kelly Schweida) Jackson 5 59.0
Murphy
07  Archer's Paradox(David Murphy) Corey Bayliss 2 58.5
08 Stellar Power(Bryan Dais) Ms Alex Patis 58.5
09 Hi Fiver(Brian Wakefield) Larry Cassidy 12 57.0
11 Lucky Fix(Ben Ahrens) Ryan Wiggins 6 56.5
12 Raging Pole(Tony & Maddysen Luke Tarrant 14 56.5
Sears)
13 Say Haya(Tony Gollan) Ryan Maloney 3 56.0
14 Moonshine Lady(Peter & Will Adin Thompson 54.5
Hulbert)
15 (EM)Princess Cordelia(Mitchell Tegan Harrison 1 54.0
Beer)
8 QUINCY OPEN Handicap
1110 metres $75000 03:57PM
01  Just Orm(Tony Gollan) Ryan Maloney 9 59.0
02 Tycoon Ace(Tony & Maddysen Michael Cahill 1 58.5
Sears)
03  Mr Marbellouz(Kevin Kemp) Ms Madeleine 11 58.0
Wishart
05 Hanger (NZ)(Mitchell Beer) Andrew 5 56.0
Mallyon
07 Jardin Rouge(Brian Wakefield) Larry Cassidy 12 54.0
08  Epic Girl(Chris Anderson) Tegan Harrison 13 54.0
09 Spirit's Choice(Matt Kropp) Rebecca 4 54.0
Goldsbury
11 Hard Stride(Jason Judge) Adin Thompson 3 540
12 Wudang Blade(Marcus Wilson) Robbie Fradd 54.0
14 1 Dream of Green(Stuart Jake Bayliss 2 54.0

Kendrick)




9 GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB RATINGS BAND 0 - 75 Handicap

1350 metres $75000 04:33PM
01 Canapes(Paul Butterworth) Ms Wendy Peel 11 58.0
02 Danawi(Chris Attard) Adin Thompson 10 58.0
03  Run for Glory(Tony Gollan) Jim Byrne 4 58.0
04  Shijin(Scott Morrisey) Ms Madeleine 14 58.0
Wishart
05 Toan Thang(Glenn Stockdale) Michael Cahill 15 58.0
06 Golly Hutt(Malcolm Reynolds) Ryan Maloney 2 575
09 CHALK(Wendy Roche) Ben Thompson 5 57.0
10  Getyourgreyon(Michael Costa) James Orman 9 56.5
12 Watchmen(John Dann) Brad Stewart 1 56.5
13 FLYING MACHINE(Selina Leef) Micheal Hellyer 8 56.0
15  Lunar Light(Bryan & Daniel Guy) Robbie Fradd 6 55.0
16  Yu Long Sheng Hui(Jon Walk) Tegan Harrison 7 55.0

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.
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Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable
for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




